• Backing with integrated fiberglass reinforcement
Tough and long lasting.
Provides a high recovery capacity.
• 65% shrinkage ratio – conforms to high transitions
Reduces inventory & logistics costs.
Saves money.
• High mechanical resistance backing
Resists abrasion, impact and penetration.

Product features/benefits
R
Ordering information
FCWS-F/Flangeseal (US) type products are available as a kit containing:
- a sleeve (pre-cut sleeve with zipper closure)
- a corrugated cardboard sheet
Example: FCWS-F-DN65-300
Standard Ordering options
DN65 Pipe diameter in DN DN65, DN80, DN100, DN125, DN150
(2.875", 3.500", 4.500", 5.563", 6.625")
300 Sleeve width in mm 300 mm (12")
Example: FS5563-24 (US only)
Standard Ordering options
5563 Pipe diameter in mils See application table
24 Sleeve width in inches 24" (600 mm)
Application Table
Max.∅ flange (mm) Min. pipe .∅ (mm) FCWS-F/Flangeseal
(US only)
141 (5.56") 73 (2.87") FS5563-24
168 (6.62") 89 (3.5") FS6625-24
185 (7.28") 76 (3") FCWS-F-DN65-300
200 (7.87") 89 (3.5") FCWS-F-DN80-300
219 (8.625") 102 (4") FS8625-24
230 (9.06") 114 (4.5") FCWS-F-DN100-300 FS10750-24
250 (9.84") 140 (5.5") FCWS-F-DN125-300 FS10750-24
285 (11.22") 168 (6.62") FCWS-F-DN150-300 FS12750-24
355 (14") 168 (6.62") * see FCWS or TISW-F FS14000-24
Bigger sizes available,
Up to 48000
p 2 of 2